
0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

1965 1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

He
ad
co
un
t E
nro
llm
en
t

Total

Part-Time

Full-Time

399

408

893

98

441

785

384 612

473

549168

378

402

499

2,273

223

287353

922

395629

205 228516

2,724

2072541,018

296

543

310261

222 347

439

336

368

600

271

615

313

675214630

213456 479927172303 503

116

259299

759
248 108 153

353

154 369

289256

201

1,146

5,420

136

1,063

701312

120

149

357 270 470

396

129 265

270 165209

247

123

1,694

945380136248

3,512

236

2,222

2,818

2,107 1,269

1,531

13,178 3,966
1,194

1,225

Community College Enrollment — Academic Year 2022-2023

En ro llm en t
98 - 250
251 - 500
501 - 1,000
1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 13,178

So urces:  Co un ty En ro llm en t —  Departm en t o f Educatio n , Divisio n  o f Co m m un ity Co lleges; T o tal En ro llm en t —  
Departm en t o f Educatio n , Divisio n  o f Co m m un ity Co lleges, An n ual Fall En ro llm en t Repo rts
LSA Staff Co n tact:  Michael Peters (515.460.2549) m ich ael.peters@legis.io wa.go v

Fall En ro llm en t 1965-2023

No te:  Map figures represen t residen t en ro llm en t per co un ty and are derived fro m  studen t self-repo rted residen ce.  
T h is data is co n sidered prelim in ary and co uld change prio r to  th e publicatio n  o f th e Co n ditio n  o f Co m m un ity Co lleges Repo rt.
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